
Bridgette 16-in Semi-Flush Mount

Comments

Model Bulbs (not included) Wattage (or equivalent)

SF497016

SF497016BGFW

 SF497016BGRA

 SF497016BGWL

 SF497016MBFW

 SF497016MBRA

 SF497016MBWL

1 x E26 60W

Introducing the Bridgette collection, where simplicity meets creativity

in lighting! These fixtures feature striking triangular silhouettes and

come in a variety of shades, so you can choose the perfect one to
match your style. They'll add a pop of color and personality to any

room.

SPECIFICATION DETAILS

Fixture Dimensions D16-3/8" x H11-1/4"

Canopy Dimensions D4-5/8" x H2-1/4"

Location Dry

Diffuser Details White Acrylic Diffuser

Illumination Direction Up/Down

Light Source/Life Socket

Material Steel, Linen

Shade Details Pleated Linen Shade (BGFW)

Rattan Shade (BGRA)

Linen Shade (BGWL)
Pleated Linen Shade (MBFW)

Rattan Shade (MBRA)

Linen Shade (MBWL)

Compliance UL Certified: Yes

* For custom options, contact customer service.

* For warranty information, please visit www.kuzcolighting.com/warranty

FINISHES

Brushed

Gold/Folded
White

(BGFW)

Brushed

Gold/Rattan

(BGRA)

Brushed

Gold/White Linen

(BGWL)

Matte

Black/Folded
White

(MBFW)

Matte

Black/Rattan

(MBRA)

Matte

Black/White
Linen

(MBWL)
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Kuzco Lighting reserves the right to modify the design of our products at any time, as part of our ongoing

commitment to continuous improvement.


